GWEKE
STORM600
LASER ENGRAVING MACHINE
U.S I-VI Optical Lenses
· U.S.opticsfrom American Photonics. Proven 14% beam transmissionimp rovement vs.
other optics. Hgh strength gold
-plated lenses and aspheric focus ing lenses made byl l-VI
Company, USA.
High focus, high transmittance. Thelight beam in the transmission process to minimize the
● oss, light spot fine, unformlight, while ensuring the quality of the product , b ut a lso make
the opticalsystem can run foralong time, high efficiency and low cost.
Leadshine Stepper Motor
Lower no ise,low vibrat ion, running more smoothly, h igher torque,
higher acceleration, higher precision, better acceleration
performance .
Double P latform
One Button Start ing Fan
(Optional)
The fan can be sta rted by one button.  You can contro the
fan independent ly.
s
Both knife blade and honeycomb platorms for cutting and
engraving.
High Effic iency Air Filters
Envronmentaly fiend ly and pol ut ion-fee laser can be  direc t ly
used indoors
Te rtiary f itration
● Filterlarge particles in bags .
● HEPAfitration larger than 0 03UM part ic le.
· Activated carbonadsorption system.
Technical Param eters
Sealed CO2 laser tubeLaser- Type
Laser Powe 40w/60wr
Engraving A rea 600mm x 400mm
Worktab le Manual up- down tab le
Whoe Machi ne Siz 950mm x 740mm x 450mme
E ngraving Speed 0-48,000mm/min
Resetting Po sitoning Accuracy ±0.05mm
Working Voltage AC 110-220V ± 10%,50-60Hz
1 000WGross Power
0-45℃Operat ing Temperature
5-95%Operating Humidity
Minimum Shaping Character
Graph ic Format  Supporte
English 1×1mm
d BMP, PLT, DST, DXP, and Al
Drving System stepper
Cool ing Mode
Auxil iary Equ ipment
Water-cooling and protect ion system
s
Controling Softwar
Exhaust-fans, air-exhaust p ipe
e DSP contro l system
Compatibe Softwa r CorelDraw AutoCAD Photoshope
Industry Applicat ions
Wood,organic glass,plastic,garments,paper, leather,  rubber,and othernonmetal materials.
E
JINAN G.WEIKE SCIENCE&TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
In h i Tech square High-Tech Zone, Jinan,Shandong,china
- mail : joelle@wklaser.com
Hotline: +86 15762185007
Fax: +86-0531-88912386